SECURITIES AND
FUTURES COMMISSION

BHRMEBHERZAS
202343 A6 H
HREEELY
TR RIHAIRA FRADHIR B

BT N B REEE (AR 0FFRT) AR 22 (EHDUT IR 5 S i EE -

R5T7 H#A BSERN | EmstlE | XEWHE BfTAT | SHIHBUREEH SEH EXf/ EWEHY | XA HRBER
A HARRY RS (EfEEEET
S5 B ihREEERK
BH SRR ERIA
RIS
J.P. 202343 H3 | TR | Bt | BEITAETR 9,500 | 2024 =3 F 4 H $5.5852 $53,059.4000 891,723
Morgan H FE =
Securities fTETHE HAER | BESETTAETE 17,000 | 2024 42 H 29 H $5.6116 $95,397.2000 908,723
PLC FE fih =5
PTAETHE | HER] | BSETTETLR 54,000 | 2024 /£ 2 H 29 H $5.6116 $303,026.4000 962,723
FE fih =5
PTETHE HAER | ST T A 500 | 2024 %1 H 29 H $5.6509 $2,825.4500 962,223
FE fih
PTAETH | HEER | BITOTETLAE 127,000 | 2024 /£ 3 H 19 H $5.5966 $710,769.2200 1,089,223
E it




y ki1
SFC
BEe
PTETE HMFgEm | B4 TR 6,000 | 20234 H4 H $5.5616 $33,369.8200 1,083,223
JEE it =
AT E Hittggm | BELTET R 4,000 | 2023411 H 2 H $5.6015 $22,405.8500 1,079,223
JEE it =
fTAETHE | HesER | BSETTA TR 1,500 | 2024 43 H 19 H $5.6543 $8,481.4300 1,077,723
FEE tih =
fTAETE | HesER | BSETTAE TR 500 | 2028 £ 2 H 2 H $5.6100 $2,805.0000 1,077,223
FEE i =
fTAETE | HASER | #TTATE 4,000 | 202347 A 21 H $5.5922 $22,368.8000 1,073,223
FE i
fTAETHE | HAsER | #TTATE 1,500 | 202347 H 17 H $5.5978 $8,396.7000 1,071,723
FE fih
PTAETHE | HfER | BTOTETLA 15,000 | 2023 /7 H 17 H $5.5908 $83,862.0000 1,056,723
£

Ho

all

=

J.P. Morgan Securities PLC /2817 B/ S A RS (S)BHIHE A -

LG R AR B R P HELTHY -
J.P. Morgan Securities PLC 2 4% H1 JPMorgan Chase & Co. AR\ F] °



